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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

AFSCME 
1625 L Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20036

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington, DC

08/20/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Clean Virginia 
407 Monticello Avenue 
Suite F 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/12/2021 $5,000.00 $17,500.00

Committee For Effective Government 
544 S. Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1. 
2.political organization 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/12/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Dental Insurance 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/13/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Dillard, Randolph A 
110 Corwin Cir 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.Labor 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Hampton, VA

07/22/2021 $150.00 $150.00

End Citizens United Action Fund 
100 M Street SE 
Suite 350 
Washington, DC 20003

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington, DC

08/12/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

EYE PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Medical Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/12/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Forrest, Delores  
requested 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

07/20/2021 $250.00 $450.00

Franklin, Adrienne  
1 Bramston Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

07/21/2021 $100.00 $150.00

Haile, Kafia  
232 Windy Circle 
McDonough, GA 30253

1.Self-Employed 
2.Film Maker 
3.McDonough, GA

07/13/2021 $41.00 $116.00

Hatten, Robert R 
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Suite 300 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Patten, Hatten, Wornom, & Diamonstein 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News, VA

08/12/2021 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Home Builders Association of Virginia PAC 
1051 East Cary Street 
Suite 603 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Home Builders 
3.Richmond, VA

07/19/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Date 
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To Date

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law 
3.Richmond, VA

08/20/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Ivey, Joni  
918 Christopher Place 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

07/21/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Jenkins, Linda  
500 Frank Lane 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.none 
2.none 
3.none

07/22/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Maritime Issues Council 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.Maritime 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/12/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

McKinley Price for Mayor 
P O Box 12183 
Newport News, VA 23612

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Newport News, VA

07/22/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Reston, VA

08/12/2021 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Moseley, Mason  
7505 River Road 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.na/

07/22/2021 $250.00 $690.00

National Electrical Contractors Association - 
DC Chapter 
4200 Evergreen Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

1. 
2.Electrical Contracting 
3.Washington, DC

07/15/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Nguyen, Tram  
2603 Brook Road 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.New Virginia Majority 
2.Director 
3.Richmond, VA

07/01/2021 $1,000.00 $1,300.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main St 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Contractors 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Owens, Deveda  
502 Blount Point Road 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.not employed

07/15/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Parker, Rose  
29334 Country Club Rd 
Courtland, VA 23837

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

07/13/2021 $100.00 $200.00
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Powerhouse Gaming, Inc 
5940 Key Ct 
Loomis, CA 95650

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.Loomis, CA

08/12/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Real Estate/Political Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

08/12/2021 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

SEIU 
1800 Massachusetts Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20036

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Washington, DC

08/26/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Smith, Jennifer  
11840 Fishing Point Drive 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.SIJ Foods Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Newport News, VA

07/22/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Varchena, Galina  
914 N 25th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.NARAL VA 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Richmond, VA

07/22/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Bank PAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Glen Allen, VA

07/12/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Bank PAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Glen Allen, VA

07/13/2021 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

07/23/2021 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Cable PAC 
1111 East Main Street 
Suite 802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/19/2021 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Virginia CRNA PAC 
800 East Canal Street 
11th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Nursing 
3.Richmond, VA

07/02/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Virginia Dental Association 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Suite 110 
Richmond, VA 23233

1. 
2.Dental Professionals 
3.Richmond, VA

08/12/2021 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
4461 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Healthcare Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

07/19/2021 $500.00 $1,250.00
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Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
P.O. Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Distribution 
3.Richmond, VA

07/19/2021 $1,000.00 $1,750.00

Wallace-Davis, Lisa  
101 Linda Drive 
Newport News, VA 23608

1.self-employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Hampton, VA

07/01/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Wallace-Davis, Lisa  
101 Linda Drive 
Newport News, VA 23608

1.self-employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Hampton, VA

07/12/2021 $250.00 $600.00

Ward, Jeion  
1300 Caldwell Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.Commonwealth of VA 
2.Delegate 
3.Hampton, VA

07/19/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
P.O. Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

07/20/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Zimmerman, Niki  
5581 Harrington Falls 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.Army 
2.Budget Analyst 
3.Ft. Myer, VA

07/20/2021 $100.00 $300.00

Total This Period $31,716.00
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

Care In Action 
45 Broadway 
Suite 320 
New York, NY 10006

1.  
2. Domestic Workers 
3. New York, NY 
4. Outreach supplies 
5. Actual Cost

08/13/2021 $1,088.04 $1,150.54

Care In Action 
45 Broadway 
Suite 320 
New York, NY 10006

1.  
2. Domestic Workers 
3. New York, NY 
4. Staff 
5. Actual Cost

08/31/2021 $198.95 $1,349.49

Total This Period $1,286.99

5 of 14



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 07/01/2021 Through: 08/31/2021
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 07/01/2021 $35.99

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 07/01/2021 $71.86

Cookie Addict 757 
requested 
requested 
requested, VA 00000

items for event Marcia Price 07/02/2021 $150.00

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 07/04/2021 $1.99

Best Buy 
12151 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

phone Marcia Price 07/06/2021 $69.53

Zippityprint.com 
1600 E 23rd St 
Cleveland, OH 44114

printing Marcia Price 07/07/2021 $136.26

New Beech Grove Baptist Church 
326 Tabbs Lane 
Newport News, VA 23602

event Marcia Price 07/12/2021 $150.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 07/16/2021 $15.74

Marriott Marquis Washington 
901 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001

lodging Marcia Price 07/18/2021 $217.66

Michael&#39;s 
315 Chatham Drive 
Newport News, VA 23608

items for event Marcia Price 07/21/2021 $58.06

Office Depot 
11971 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23606

supplies Marcia Price 07/21/2021 $158.64

Party City 
12134 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

items for event Marcia Price 07/21/2021 $38.88

Pure Platinum Media 
14203 Old Courthouse Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

videographer Marcia Price 07/22/2021 $250.00
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Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 07/22/2021 $57.74

Pure Platinum Media 
14203 Old Courthouse Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

marketing Marcia Price 07/28/2021 $500.00

Bibbs, Ciana  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23607

staffing Marcia Price 07/30/2021 $490.74

LynTracey Images 
2121 Cunningham Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

marketing Marcia Price 08/01/2021 $1,250.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 08/01/2021 $35.99

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

app subscription Marcia Price 08/02/2021 $71.55

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 08/04/2021 $1.99

Bibbs, Ciana  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23607

staffing Marcia Price 08/13/2021 $600.00

signrocket.com 
340 Broadway Ave 
St Paul Park, MN 55071

printing/advertisement materials Marcia Price 08/16/2021 $1,200.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 08/16/2021 $15.74

Ethix Ventures 
9 Main Street 
Sutton, MA 01590

marketing Marcia Price 08/26/2021 $685.71

Arthur, Shannon  
requested 
Atlant, GA 00000

consultant Marcia Price 08/27/2021 $1,000.00

Bibbs, Ciana  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23607

staffing Marcia Price 08/27/2021 $540.00
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ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

transaction fees Marcia Price 08/31/2021 $323.19

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

marketing Marcia Price 08/31/2021 $100.00

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 08/31/2021 $8.33

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

app subscription Marcia Price 08/31/2021 $71.55

Total This Period $8,307.14
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 42 $31,716.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $1,286.99

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 71 $3,020.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $75.00

5. Total 116 $36,097.99

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,286.99

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $75.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,307.14

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,669.13

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $30,773.24

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $36,097.99

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $36,097.99

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $66,871.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,669.13

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,669.13

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $57,202.10

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $2,470.80

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $47,186.70

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $36,097.99

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $83,284.69

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $85,755.49

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $18,884.26

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,669.13

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $28,553.39

29. Ending Balance $57,202.10
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